
Meet & Contact Us

The SIIA's Education Division is here to answer your questions or concerns:

  

 Karen Billings, Vice President

  

  

+1 (202) 289-7442 ext. 1333 or kbillings@siia.net
- Overall questions or concerns

 - Thought Leadership Opportunites 
 - Getting Involved with SIIA
 - Ed Tech Industry Summit
 - Ed Tech Business Forum

  

For additional information, please contact:

  

Liderby Portorreal, Program Manager 

+1 (202) 289-7442 ext. 1335 or lportorreal@siia.net
- Membership
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- Innovation Incubator Program
- One-to-One Business Connection Meetings
- Ed Tech Daily
- Member Newsletter
- Webinars
- Conferences & Events

  

Lindsay Harman, Education Market & Policy Analyst 

+1 (202) 289-7442 ext. 1362 or lharman@siia.net
- PK12 & Higher Ed Market Surveys
- Vision K20 Survey
- Education Policy & Advocacy

  

  

Other SIIA Key contacts:

  

Mark Schneiderman, Senior Director, Education Policy
+1 (202) 289-7442 ext. 1329 or marks@siia.net
- Education Policy & Advocacy 
- Policy Documents & Resources

  

 Eric Fredell, Vice President, Membership
 +1 (202) 289-7442 ext. 1329 or marks@siia.net
- SIIA Membership Questions & Inquiries
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Laura Greenback, Director, Communications 
+1 (202) 289-7442 ext. 1365 or  lgreenback@siia.net
- Press and Blogger Inquiries
- General SIIA Communications

  

Wendy Tanner, Awards Program Coordinator
+1 (202) 289-7442 ext. 1353 or  wtanner@siia.net
- CODiE Program Nominations and Judging

  

If you are not a member of SIIA and would like information about membership, please visit our
section on membership  or contact Liderby Portorreal .
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